
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 P. Nicoletti  1420.7011

552 F. Karrle  721.2222

72 B. Johnson  521.2533

521 K. Gills  621.4174

374 C. Gilmore  1521.4935

45 J. Thomas  1321.5026

269 K. Miller  1021.6617

257 J. Dehn  721.6728

779 A. Lieber  421.6969

918 M. Akaydin  221.86010

511 N. Whitlow  621.96711

710 C. Haack  621.97612

610 C. Tracy  222.09013

140 J. Moore  1122.12514

321 C. Ward  722.13115

386 A. Gulley  1022.37116

345 M. Graddy  622.50717

253 A. Smith  322.91418

308 N. Jackson  1222.91619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

345 M. Graddy  218.6941

321 C. Ward  219.3892

58 P. Nicoletti  1420.3623

45 J. Thomas  320.5394

257 J. Dehn  220.6175

269 K. Miller  220.6686

511 N. Whitlow  221.0047

610 C. Tracy  221.0948

779 A. Lieber  721.3179

374 C. Gilmore  1321.38810

552 F. Karrle  1021.50811

72 B. Johnson  521.52312

521 K. Gills  1021.68313

710 C. Haack  322.07614

308 N. Jackson  122.31615

253 A. Smith  1122.37616

386 A. Gulley  522.48017

918 M. Akaydin  922.65718

140 J. Moore  623.82819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 P. Nicoletti  1214.4211

45 J. Thomas  1314.6712

140 J. Moore  614.6763

552 F. Karrle  414.7084

345 M. Graddy  614.7355

257 J. Dehn  1114.7976

374 C. Gilmore  1314.8607

779 A. Lieber  514.8678

269 K. Miller  414.8849

521 K. Gills  1014.88610

72 B. Johnson  514.98211

321 C. Ward  915.13512

253 A. Smith  1115.15313

386 A. Gulley  815.17514

710 C. Haack  315.21715

918 M. Akaydin  915.23616

308 N. Jackson  715.29017

511 N. Whitlow  615.50518

610 C. Tracy  515.52119
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